Size table:

Protective caps and coverstops

Protective cap soft PVC

Protective cap of soft PVC 65Sh A, lead and cadmium free, resistant against many chemicals, ageing-and
weather-resistant. Fire behaviour is self damping, dielectric strength is 20kV/mm. Tolerances: ID £1,5mm, wall

thickness £0,25mm. Temperature range -20 till +85°C. Colour: black.

Inner diameter
mm
35
3
25
10

H OO0 N 0 O

Wall thickness
mm
1
1
1
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

10

15

Colour

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Execution

Self-extinguishing
Self-extinguishing
Self-extinguishing
Self-extinguishing
Self-extinguishing
Self-extinguishing
Self-extinguishing
Self-extinguishing
Self-extinguishing
Self-extinguishing

| Protective caps

Article

12730487
12730486
12730485
12730494
12730493
12730492
12730491
12730490
12730489
12730488

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS BV

Tel: +31 88 855 80 77

E-mail: rubbertech@eriks.nl

Page 1/1

PR1579278053541028_EN_20.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.nl
mailto:rubbertech@eriks.nl
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12730485?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12730486?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12730487?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12730488?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12730489?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12730490?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12730491?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12730492?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12730493?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12730494?searchEriksPartno=true

