Protective cap soft PVC

Protective cap of soft PVC 65Sh A, lead and cadmium free, resistant against many chemicals, ageing-and weather-resistant. Fire behaviour is self damping, dielectric strength is 20kV/mm. Tolerances: ID ±1,5mm, wall thickness ±0,25mm. Temperature range -20 till +85°C. Colour: black.



Size table:

н
mm
10
20
15

Н	Inner diameter	Wall thickness	Colour	Execution	Article
mm	mm	mm			
10	3.5	1	Black	Self-extinguishing	12730487
10	3	1	Black	Self-extinguishing	12730486
10	2.5	1	Black	Self-extinguishing	12730485
20	10	1.5	Black	Self-extinguishing	12730494
20	9	1.5	Black	Self-extinguishing	12730493
20	8	1.5	Black	Self-extinguishing	12730492
15	7	1.5	Black	Self-extinguishing	12730491
15	6	1.5	Black	Self-extinguishing	12730490
15	5	1.5	Black	Self-extinguishing	12730489
15	4	1.5	Black	Self-extinguishing	12730488

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

Page 1/1

